Host: Mishawaka

Certified By: Mark A. Terry Sr. at 2/10/2026 8:53P ET

Location: Mishawaka
Date: 2/10/2026 at 6:00pm
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Catalina Martinez-Gil
Sophia Stewart
Bella Walters
Jenna Freymuth
Breeana Anderson
Titiksha Gorhe
Sydney Brown
Kaitlin Flewelling
Ruby Fowler
Kacey Fleming

Lia Milovich

Morgan Mosley

Penn

Warsaw Community
Chesterton

South Bend Adams
Mishawaka
Warsaw Community
Valparaiso

Crown Point
Chesterton

Hobart

South Bend Riley

Highland

Judges: 7

Dives: 11
Divers: 12

384.20
376.30
350.60
335.50
324.70
323.50
318.00
315.40
307.25
306.85
301.35

299.05



