



Host: Mishawaka

Certified By: **Mark A. Terry Sr.** at **2/10/2026 8:53P ET**

Location: **Mishawaka**

Date: **2/10/2026 at 6:00pm**

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 12

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Catalina Martinez-Gil	Penn	384.20
2	Sophia Stewart	Warsaw Community	376.30
3	Bella Walters	Chesterton	350.60
4	Jenna Freymuth	South Bend Adams	335.50
5	Breeana Anderson	Mishawaka	324.70
6	Titiksha Gorhe	Warsaw Community	323.50
7	Sydney Brown	Valparaiso	318.00
8	Kaitlin Flewelling	Crown Point	315.40
9	Ruby Fowler	Chesterton	307.25
10	Kacey Fleming	Hobart	306.85
11	Lia Milovich	South Bend Riley	301.35
12	Morgan Mosley	Highland	299.05